
+61 8 9389 6669
info@henriliving.com.au
204 Stirling Hwy, Claremont WA 6010

www.henriliving.com.au

www.gruppoeuromobil.com

endor design Marc Sadler

Caratteristiche Tecniche

Struttura: in metallo e legno 
ecosostenibile, imbottita 
in poliuretano ecologico 
con densità differenziata e 
rivestita con tela di cotone.
Imbottitura sedile: in cotone 
biologico, piuma e tela di cotone.
Schienale: in metallo, 
poliuretano ecologico e 
piuma in fodera di cotone.
Cuscini schienale: Flyn-piuma 
(piuma e fibra di poliestere) 
in fodera di tela antipiuma. 
Piedini: autolivellanti in 
rovere naturale o tinto wengè.
Rivestimento: tessuto e pelle 
completamente sfoderabile.
Rifiniture incluse: cucitura 
a vista in tono per rivestimento 
in tessuto.

Technical Features

Structure: in metal and 
eco-sustainable wood, padded 
with ecological polyurethane 
of various densities and 
covered with cotton fabric.
Seat padding: in organic cotton, 
feathers and cotton fabric.
Back: in metal, ecological 
polyurethane and feathers 
in cotton fabric.
Back cushions: Flyn-piuma 
(feathers and polyester fibre) 
covered with featherproof fabric. 
Feet: self-levelling, natural 
oak or wengè stained wood.
Cover: completely removable 
fabric and leather.
Included embellishments: 
tone-on-tone decorative 
stitching for fabric covers.

Caractéristiques Techniques 

Structure: en métal et bois éco-
durable, garnie de polyuréthane 
écologique à densité différenciée 
et revêtue d’une toile de coton.
Garnissage assise: en coton bio-
logique, plumes et toile de coton.
Dossier: en métal, polyuréthane 
écologique et plumes insérées 
dans une housse de coton.
Coussins de dossier: 
Flyn-piuma (plumes et fibre 
polyester) dans une housse 
en toile étanche aux plumes. 
Pieds: auto-réglables, en 
chêne naturel ou teinté wengé.
Revêtement: tissu ou cuir, 
entièrement déhoussable.
Finitions incluses: revêtement en 
tissu avec surpiqûres apparentes 
réalisées dans la même tonalité.

Technische Eigenschaften 

Struktur: aus Metall und 
umweltverträgli-chem Holz, mit 
ökologischer Polyurethanpolste-
rung mit differenzierter Dichte und 
Bezug aus Baumwollgewebe.
Sitzpolsterung: aus 
biologischer Baumwolle, Daune 
und Baumwollgewebe.
Rückenlehne: aus Metall, 
ökologischem Polyurethan und 
Daune in einer Baumwollhülle.
Rückenkissen: Flyn-Daune 
(Daunen und Polyesterfasern) im 
daunenundurchlässigen Bezug. 
Füße: selbstnivellierend, 
Eiche Natur oder wengé . 
Bezug: aus Stoff und Leder, 
vollständig abziehbar.
Inklusive Sonderausstattung: 
farblich abgestimmte Ziernaht 
für den Stoffbezug.

Características Técnicas 

Estructura: de metal y madera 
ecosostenible, acolchada con 
poliuretano ecológico de 
diferente densidad y revestida 
con tela de algodón.
Acolchado asiento: de algodón 
biológico, pluma y tela de algodón.
Respaldo: de metal, 
poliuretano ecologico y pluma 
en funda de algodón.
Cojines respaldo: Flyn-pluma 
(pluma y fibra de poliéster) 
en funda de tela antipluma. 
Patas: autoniveladoras, de 
roble natural o teñido wengué.
Revestimiento: tejido y piel 
completamente desenfundable.
Acabados incluidos: 
costura a la vista a tono para 
revestimiento de tejido.
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ENDOR

Large, upholstered, islands suspended above the floor 
on wooden feet that are arranged in various positions, 
inclinations and colours that bring to mind forest 
expanses. The backrest and the back cushion can be 
positioned as desired, to achieve the ideal degree of 
comfort for any type of relaxation. The materials such 
as wood, metal, ecological cotton and vegetable-based 
polyurethane are all eco-sustainable.
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Available in a range of configurations & finishes
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